
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD  
(MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS, GOVT. OF INDIA)  

Notice Inviting Bid 

Bid/ Package No: NHIDCL/Ar.Pr/H-A/0.00 to 21.50/2018         Dated: 12.12.2018 
 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR “Rehabilitation/ Restoration of Hunli Anini Road from 
Km 0.00 to Km 21.500 in the State of Arunachal Pradesh on EPC basis”. 

 
The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is 
engaged in the development of National Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has 
been decided to undertake “Rehabilitation/ Restoration of Hunli Anini Road from Km 0.00 
to Km 21.500 in the State of Arunachal Pradesh on EPC basis” through an Engineering, 
Procurement and Construction (EPC) Contract. 
 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) now 
invites bids from eligible contractors for the following project: 

State NH No. ICB No. Name of 

work 

Estimated 

cost 

Completion 

period 

Maintenance 

period 

A
ru

n
a
c
h
a
l 

P
ra

d
e
sh

 

New NH-

313 

 Rehabilitation/ 

Restoration of 

Hunli Anini Road 

from Km 0.00 to 

Km 21.500 in the 

State of Arunachal 

Pradesh on EPC 

basis 

21.13 12 Months 5 Years 

 

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official website of NHIDCL 
http://www.nhidcl.com and www.eprocure.gov.in  from 12.12.2018 (1100 hrs) to 21.01.2019 (upto 
1500 Hrs ). Bid must be submitted online only at www.eprocure.gov.in from 12.12.2018 (1100 
hrs) to 21.01.2019 (1500 hrs). Bids received online shall be opened on 22.01.2019 (at 1600 
hours IST). 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, 
Power of Attorney and joint bidding agreement shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on 
or before 21.01.2019 (at 1500 hours IST) .Please note that the Authority reserves the right to 
accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever.  

(Rajeev Sood) 
General Manager (Technical) 
National Highway & Infrastructure 
Development Corporation Ltd.   
PTI Building, 3rd Floor,  
4, Parliament Street, 
New Delhi-110001 
Ph. 011-23461617 
Email: gm5@nhidcl.com 

http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
mailto:gm5@nhidcl.com

